By OAK EXPRESS

T aokeout &

Signature Eats

Chicken Gumbo Soup
Chicken chunks, carrot, potato, noodles

Chicken Nuggets
Choose your dipping sauces

Chicken Tenders

Grispy, Spicy, or Sweet Grunch
choose vour dipping sauces

Chicken Poppers
Pastrami Egg Roll

Chicken Caesar Salad

Choice of grilled chicken, poppers, or
nuggets

Snack Boxes

Chicken Nuggets, Chicken Poppers, Mixed
Fries, Sauce Medley (BB, Garlic Aioli,
Ketchup, Smiley)

Build Your Own Box
(choice of proteins and sides)

Big Papa

schnitzel, Lettuce, Pickle, Tomato, Red Onion,

Popper Sauce, pretzel bun

Classic Burger

All-beef patty, shredded lettuce, tomato, red
onion, pickle, Smiley sauce, pretzel bun

Crispy Chicken

Grispy chicken cutlet, shredded lettuce,
pickle, Smiley sauce, pretzel bun — cole slaw
side

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Grilled chicken, shredded lettuce, grilled
portobello mushroom, caramelized onion,
pesto drizzle, white tortilla wrap

The Don

Sliced Ribeye, Caramelized Onion, Garlic Aioli
on toasted garlic baguette

Delivery

$7.95

3 PCS $7.95
13 pes §22.99

3pcs $10.95
7DCs §21.95

10 pes $19.30

3 DS $16.95

$19.99
$9.99

$16.95

$34.95

$37.95

$19.99

$14.95

$19.99

$16.95

$21.99

Sides

Cole Slaw

Corn on the Cob
Curly Spicy Fries
French Fries
Mashed Potatoes
Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Sides

Chocolate Brownie
Bubbe’s Choc Babka

Blueberry Crumb Cake

Drinks

Soda Cans
Water

Snapple

Coming Soon!

Smiley Meal Packages

$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$8.95
$7.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

$2.00
$1.75
$3.75

Catering & Shabbos Platters

Corporate Lunch Platters

Wings Your Way -Every Sunday!



