

Signature Eats

Sliced Ribeye, Caramelized Onion, Garlic Aioli

on toasted garlic baguette

Chicken Gumbo Soup Chicken chunks, carrot, potato, noodles	\$7.95	
Chicken Nuggets Choose your dipping sauces	5 pcs \$7.95 15 pcs \$22.95	10 pcs \$15.50
Chicken Tenders Crispy, Spicy, or Sweet Crunch choose your dipping sauces	3 pcs \$10.95 7 pcs \$21.95	5 pcs \$16.95
Chicken Poppers	\$15.95	
Pastrami Egg Roll	\$5.95	
Chicken Caesar Salad Choice of grilled chicken, poppers, or nuggets	\$16.95	
Snack Boxes Chicken Nuggets, Chicken Poppers, Mixed Fries, Sauce Medley (BBQ, Garlic Aioli, Ketchup, Smiley)	\$34.95	
Build Your Own Box (choice of proteins and sides)	\$37.95	
Big Papa Schnitzel, Lettuce, Pickle, Tomato, Red Onion , Popper Sauce, pretzel bun	\$15.95	
Classic Burger All-beef patty, shredded lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle, Smiley sauce, pretzel bun	\$14.95	
Crispy Chicken Crispy chicken cutlet, shredded lettuce, pickle, Smiley sauce, pretzel bun – cole slaw side	\$15.95	
Grilled Chicken Wrap Grilled chicken, shredded lettuce, grilled portobello mushroom, caramelized onion, pesto drizzle, white tortilla wrap	\$16.95	
The Don	\$21.95	

Sides

Cole Slaw	\$4.95
Corn on the Cob	\$4.95
Curly Spicy Fries	\$6.95
French Fries	\$6.95
Mashed Potatoes	\$7.95
Onion Rings	\$8.95
Sweet Potato Fries	\$7.95

Sides

Chocolate Brownie	\$5.95
Bubbe's Choc Babka	\$5.95
Blueberry Crumb Cake	\$5.95

Drinks

Soda Cans	\$2.00
Water	\$1.75
Snapple	\$3.75

Coming Soon!

Smiley Meal Packages Catering & Shabbos Platters Corporate Lunch Platters Wings Your Way -Every Sunday!

Hours:

Sundays 1pm-9:30pm

Mon-Thurs 12pm-9:30pm

